
Name of EDIC Address Postcode Town Telephone Fax Opening hours URL E-mail Manager's Name Manager's E-mail

EDIC Austrumlatgale Atbrīvošanas aleja 95 LV 4601 Rēzekne (371)64607177 (371)64625935 P.-P.8:30-16:30

www.rezeknesnovads.lv/

rrp/lv/content/2/1/470 inta.rimsane@rdc.lv Inta Rimšāne inta.rimšane@rdc.lv

EDIC Gulbene O.Kalpaka iela 60A LV 4401 Gulbene (371)64471335 (371)64471459

P,O,C,P.11-18, T. 11-

20, S 9-15

www.gulbenesbiblioteka

.lv/index.php/lv/bibliote

ka/EuropeDirect gulbenes_bibl@latnet.lv

Antra Sprudzane, 

Indra Logina

antra@gulbenesbiblioteka.lv, 

indra@gulbenesbiblioteka.lv

EDIC Jelgava Pasta iela 37 LV 3001 Jelgava (371)63048443 (371)63022235

P.9-18, O,C.9-17, P. 9-

15:30 www.edic.jrp.lv

europe.direct@jelgavasnovads.

lv Tabita Šķerberga

tabita.skerberga@jelgavasnovads

.lv

EDIC Valmiera Cēsu iela 4 LV 4201 Valmiera (371)64281443 (371)64250832 P.-P.10-19, S.10 - 16 http://edic.valmiera.lv

eiropasinfo@valmiera.lv Malva Šķēle, Daiga 

Rokpelne

malva.skele@vcb.valmiera.lv; 

daiga.rokpelne@valmiera.lv

EDIC Rīga K.Valdemāra 35 LV 1010 Rīga

(371)67830810; 

mob: 27763648 (371)67820092 P.-P.10-14 www.edic.lv tatjana.titareva@chamber.lv Tatjana Titareva tatjana.titareva@chamber.lv

EDIC Liepāja Graudu iela 17/19 LV 3401 Liepāja (371)63429019 (371)63480223 P.-P.9-12, 13-17 www.edic.lv kristine.zabe@chamber.lv Kristine Zabe kristine.zabe@chamber.lv

EDIC Jēkabpils Rīgas iela 111 LV 5202 Jēkabpils

(371)65223430, 

mob:26699377 (371)65230338 P.-P. 10-12, 14-16 www.edic.lv jekabpils@chamber.lv Matīss Krēsliņš matiss.kreslins@chamber.lv

EDIC Ventspils Akmeņu iela 2 LV 3601 Ventspils (371)63627362 (371)63627362 P.-P.11-19, S 10-16

www.biblioteka.ventspil

s.lv/edic edic@ventspils.lv Astra Pumpura astra.pumpura@ventspils.lv

EDIC Daugavpils 18.novembra iela 68b LV 5404 Daugavpils

(371)65425114; 

(371)26526964; 

(371)29459513 (371)65429213 P.-P.10-14 www.edic.lv daugavpils@chamber.lv

Marina Terza, Olga 

Rosovska

marina.terza@chamber.lv; 

daugavpils@chamber.lv
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